
 
             ​Millennium Counseling 

 
The Millennium Counselors are available to you during our school closure!  Beginning March 
18th our online office hours will be 9am - 2pm Monday - Friday.  During this time, counselors will 
be available through email. 
 
If there is a specific time that you would like to communicate with your counselor, via email or 
Google Hangout, you are welcome to select an appointment time slot using your assigned 
counselor’s link.  Otherwise, please email if you have any questions and your counselor will 
respond in a timely manner within the office hours. 
 
We have listed the email addresses and links for virtual appointments are listed below. 

Counselor Email Address Calendar Link 

A-Co -Mrs. Mangahas mmangahas@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/mmangahas1920 

Cr-G - Mrs. Grumbling jgrumbling@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/jgrumbling1920 

H-J and Ell 
-Mrs. Flores-Moreno 

afloresmoreno@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/afloresmoreno1920 

K-M-Ms. O’Shaughnessy eoshaughnessy@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/eoshaughnessy1920 

N-SA- Ms. Thomas jthomas@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/jthomas1920 

SC-Z- Mrs. Gross kgross@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/kgross1920 

College and Career 
Specialist - 
Mrs. Levandowski 

dlevandowski@aguafria.org tinyurl.com/dlevandowski1920 

 
The counselors regularly update our Google Classroom and Remind accounts for each grade 
level.  We encourage students and parents to stay connected.  Here are the join codes for each 
grade level: 

Cohort Google Join Codes Remind Codes-​send a text 
to 81010 

Seniors (Class of 2020) twz5azz Text this code @8a248a 

Juniors (Class of 2021) 7m3frtr Text this code @33h2edg 

Sophomores (Class of 2022) xoowfes Text this code @ba6c6d 

Freshmen (Class of 2023): avqgoef Text this code @677g6a 

 
We know that this is a challenging time and want to assure you that ​we are here for you! 
Thank you so much for your patience and flexibility! 
 
The Millennium Counseling Team 💜 
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